
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

2015 Bryan Show
Novice_All_Around
Page 1

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Bryan, TX 09/26/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 46 2nd 44 3rd 40 1st 40
143 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 5232189 Y 7.0 40.0 10.0 35.0 1.0 40.0 2.0 39.0 154.0 1 1
132 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 15.0 32.0 4.0 41.0 12.0 29.0 4.0 37.0 139.0 2 2
142 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 Y 11.0 36.0 21.0 24.0 9.0 32.0 1.0 40.0 132.0 3 3
29 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 9.0 38.0 7.0 38.0 6.0 35.0 21.0 20.0 131.0 4 4

104 Arlette Reynolds - Select The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 Y 22.0 25.0 6.0 39.0 17.0 24.0 3.0 38.0 126.0 5 5
74 Randy Sandidge - EWD One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 Y 1.0 46.0 5.0 40.0 16.0 25.0 26.0 15.0 126.0 5 6
28 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 3.0 44.0 2.0 43.0 13.0 28.0 30.0 11.0 126.0 5 7
89 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 Y 30.0 17.0 8.0 37.0 3.0 38.0 10.0 31.0 123.0 8 8
128 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 Y 14.0 33.0 24.0 21.0 5.0 36.0 9.0 32.0 122.0 9 9
117 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 6.0 41.0 26.0 19.0 2.0 39.0 23.0 18.0 117.0 10 10
65 Angela Smith - Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 Y 4.0 43.0 3.0 42.0 20.0 21.0 31.0 10.0 116.0 11 11
87 Kylie Reis - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 Y 40.0 7.0 12.0 33.0 14.0 27.0 5.0 36.0 103.0 12 12
86 Anissa Cervera - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 Y 16.0 31.0 20.0 25.0 18.0 23.0 17.0 24.0 103.0 12 13
93 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 5230816 Y 24.0 23.0 15.0 30.0 19.0 22.0 14.0 27.0 102.0 14 14
57 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 10.0 37.0 25.0 20.0 31.0 10.0 8.0 33.0 100.0 15 15
109 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 447601 Y 13.0 34.0 17.0 28.0 8.0 33.0 38.0 3.0 98.0 16 16
21 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 Y 33.0 14.0 16.0 29.0 15.0 26.0 13.0 28.0 97.0 17 17
56 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 Y 2.0 45.0 30.0 15.0 36.0 5.0 11.0 30.0 95.0 18 18
16 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 Y 23.0 24.0 1.0 44.0 22.0 19.0 33.0 8.0 95.0 18 19
42 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 Y 28.0 19.0 23.0 22.0 10.0 31.0 23.0 18.0 90.0 20 20
179 Mike Radwanski - Playboys Sweet Pea - 2005 - 4658481 Y 36.0 11.0 29.0 16.0 4.0 37.0 18.0 23.0 87.0 21 21
130 Lisa Passell - Select Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 18.0 29.0 11.0 34.0 26.0 15.0 36.0 5.0 83.0 22 22
92 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 Y 19.0 28.0 43.0 2.0 27.0 14.0 6.0 35.0 79.0 23 23
3 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 35.0 12.0 18.0 27.0 23.0 18.0 19.0 22.0 79.0 23 24

178 Jana Radwanski - Sweet Talking Merada - 2009 - 5241283 Y 34.0 13.0 28.0 17.0 11.0 30.0 23.0 18.0 78.0 25 25
73 Gail Sandidge - Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 Y 25.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 38.0 3.0 12.0 29.0 77.0 26 26
84 Ellen Black - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 Y 26.0 21.0 27.0 18.0 28.0 13.0 16.0 25.0 77.0 26 27
62 Pete Rosales - Select Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 Y 8.0 39.0 38.0 7.0 24.0 17.0 35.0 6.0 69.0 28 28
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139 Jacque Weido - Select MS Star Gazer - 3469605 Y 42.0 5.0 13.0 32.0 30.0 11.0 27.0 14.0 62.0 29 29
34 Lonnie Meredith - FF Roan Sandy - 2006 - 4784861 Y 41.0 6.0 19.0 26.0 21.0 20.0 32.0 9.0 61.0 30 30
17 Terry Lundberg - Select Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 Y 38.0 9.0 31.0 14.0 35.0 6.0 20.0 21.0 50.0 31 31
82 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty - 2014-107 Y 31.0 16.0 35.0 10.0 34.0 7.0 25.0 16.0 49.0 32 32
146 Laura Rodgers - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 Y 21.0 26.0 41.0 4.0 37.0 4.0 28.0 13.0 47.0 33 33
18 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonelslilrascal - pending Y 32.0 15.0 36.0 9.0 40.0 1.0 29.0 12.0 37.0 34 34
150 Leah Smith - NCTC Two Te Doc - 3579058 Y 43.0 4.0 32.0 13.0 25.0 16.0 39.0 2.0 35.0 35 35
176 Erin Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 Y 37.0 10.0 39.0 6.0 39.0 2.0 40.0 1.0 19.0 36 36
37 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 N 46.0 1.0 40.0 5.0 #N/A N 34.0 7.0 0.0 999
39 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 N 20.0 27.0 34.0 11.0 32.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
48 Toni Trimble - Promise The Moon - 5312216 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 37.0 4.0 0.0 999
50 Cyndi Gunzer - BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 N 5.0 42.0 33.0 12.0 #N/A N 15.0 26.0 0.0 999
52 Michelle Wilkinson - Who Whiz Benita - 5464748 N 29.0 18.0 #N/A N 7.0 34.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
55 Jane Jimerson - Peppy Stinger Lynx - pending N 27.0 20.0 14.0 31.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
77 Keeley Vanek - Arturo - 982977 N 17.0 30.0 37.0 8.0 29.0 12.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
134 Clifford Babson - HH Diamond Rio - 930278 N 39.0 8.0 44.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
149 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 N 12.0 35.0 9.0 36.0 #N/A N 7.0 34.0 0.0 999
170 Eliesa Wright - Holidoc Fine Pine - 5381048 N 44.0 3.0 #N/A N 33.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
183 Karla Ashabranner - Rolaids - N 45.0 2.0 42.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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1 46 74 Randy Sandidge - EWD One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 74.5 1

2 45 56 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 74.0 2

3 44 28 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 73.5 3

4 43 65 Angela Smith - rymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 533227 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 73.5 3

5 42 50 Cyndi Gunzer - BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 457829 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.5 3

6 41 117 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 73.0 6

7 40 143 Kameron Buchanan - TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 72.5 7

8 39 62 Pete Rosales - Select eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 7

9 38 29 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 7

10 37 57 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 10

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion
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11 36 142 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 11

12 35 149 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 11

13 34 109 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 447601 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 71.5 11

14 33 128 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 3.0 71.0 14

15 32 132 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 71.0 14

16 31 86 Anissa Cervera - TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 70.5 16

17 30 77 Keeley Vanek - Arturo - 982977 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 16

18 29 130 Lisa Passell - Select Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 16

19 28 92 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 70.5 16

20 27 39 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 70.0 20
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21 26 146 Laura Rodgers - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 70.0 20

22 25 104 Arlette Reynolds - Select The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 69.5 22

23 24 16 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 22

24 23 93 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 5230816 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 22

25 22 73 Gail Sandidge - Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 420508 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 3.0 69.0 25

26 21 84 Ellen Black - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 69.0 25

27 20 55 Jane Jimerson - Peppy Stinger Lynx - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 69.0 25

28 19 42 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.5 28

29 18 52 Michelle Wilkinson - Who Whiz Benita - 5464748 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 68.5 28

30 17 89 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.5 28
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31 16 82 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty - 2014-107 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.5 28

32 15 18 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonelslilrascal - pending 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 68.0 32

33 14 21 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 32

34 13 178 Jana Radwanski - weet Talking Merada - 2009 - 524128 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 67.5 34

35 12 3 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 3.0 67.0 35

36 11 179 Mike Radwanski - Playboys Sweet Pea - 2005 - 465848 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 65.5 36

37 10 176 Erin Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 484970 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 3.0 65.0 37

38 9 17 Terry Lundberg - Select Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 3.0 64.5 39

39 8 134 Clifford Babson - HH Diamond Rio - 930278 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 63.0 40

40 7 87 Kylie Reis - TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 3.0 63.0 40
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41 6 34 Lonnie Meredith - FF Roan Sandy - 2006 - 4784861 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 8.0 62.5 42

42 5 139 Jacque Weido - Select MS Star Gazer - 3469605 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 8.0 61.0 43

43 4 150 Leah Smith - NCTC Two Te Doc - 3579058 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 4.0 61.0 43

44 3 170 Eliesa Wright - Holidoc Fine Pine - 5381048 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 8.0 58.0 45

45 2 183 Karla Ashabranner - Rolaids - -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 10.0 51.0 46

46 1 37 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 65.0 37
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1 44 16 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 73.5 1

2 43 28 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.0 2

3 42 65 Angela Smith - rymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 533227 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.0 3

4 41 132 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 2.0 69.0 4

5 40 74 Randy Sandidge - EWD One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 5

6 39 104 Arlette Reynolds - Select The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 4.0 68.5 5

7 38 29 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.5 5

8 37 89 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.0 8

9 36 149 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.0 9

10 35 143 Kameron Buchanan - TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 67.0 9

Novice Stock Horse Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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11 34 130 Lisa Passell - Select Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 6.0 66.5 11

12 33 87 Kylie Reis - TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 5.0 66.5 11

13 32 139 Jacque Weido - Select MS Star Gazer - 3469605 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 4.0 66.0 13

14 31 55 Jane Jimerson - Peppy Stinger Lynx - pending 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 5.0 66.0 13

15 30 93 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 5230816 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 13

16 29 21 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.0 13

17 28 109 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 447601 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.0 13

18 27 3 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 65.5 18

19 26 34 Lonnie Meredith - FF Roan Sandy - 2006 - 4784861 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.5 18

20 25 86 Anissa Cervera - TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 18
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21 24 142 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 5.0 65.5 18

22 23 73 Gail Sandidge - Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 65.5 18

23 22 42 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 23

24 21 128 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 5.0 64.5 24

25 20 57 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.5 24

26 19 117 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.5 24

27 18 84 Ellen Black - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.5 24

28 17 178 Jana Radwanski - weet Talking Merada - 2009 - 524128 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 64.0 28

29 16 179 Mike Radwanski - Playboys Sweet Pea - 2005 - 465848 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 64.0 28

30 15 56 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.5 30
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31 14 17 Terry Lundberg - Select Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 5.0 63.0 31

32 13 150 Leah Smith - NCTC Two Te Doc - 3579058 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 62.0 32

33 12 50 Cyndi Gunzer - BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 457829 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 6.0 61.5 33

34 11 39 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 61.0 34

35 10 82 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty - 2014-107 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 8.0 61.0 34

36 9 18 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonelslilrascal - pending -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 9.0 58.5 36

37 8 77 Keeley Vanek - Arturo - 982977 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 58.5 36

38 7 62 Pete Rosales - Select eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 53.0 40

39 6 176 Erin Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 484970 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 17.0 48.0 41

40 5 37 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 18.0 47.5 42
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41 4 146 Laura Rodgers - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 27.0 40.0 44

42 3 183 Karla Ashabranner - Rolaids - -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 9.0 58.0 38

43 2 92 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 OP 14.0 55.0 39

44 1 134 Clifford Babson - HH Diamond Rio - 930278 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 19.0 46.0 43
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40 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 5 3 6 4 2

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e
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e
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e
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e

Sc
or
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e
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or

e

Sc
or

e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 40 143 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 1

2 39 117 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 70.0 2

3 38 89 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 2

4 37 179 Mike Radwanski - Playboys Sweet Pea - 2005 - 465848 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 70.0 2

5 36 128 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.0 5

6 35 29 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.0 5

7 34 52 Michelle Wilkinson - Who Whiz Benita - 5464748 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 68.5 7

8 33 109 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 447601 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 68.5 7

9 32 142 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 68.5 7

10 31 42 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 68.0 10

Novice Stock Horse Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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11 30 178 Jana Radwanski - weet Talking Merada - 2009 - 524128 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 68.0 10

12 29 132 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.0 13

13 28 28 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.5 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 66.5 14

14 27 87 Kylie Reis - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.0 15

15 26 21 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 66.0 15

16 25 74 Randy Sandidge - EWD One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 66.0 15

17 24 104 Arlette Reynolds - Select The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 66.0 15

18 23 86 Anissa Cervera - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 2.0 65.5 19

19 22 93 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 5230816 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 65.5 19

20 21 65 Angela Smith - Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 533227 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.5 64.5 21
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21 20 34 Lonnie Meredith - FF Roan Sandy - 2006 - 4784861 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.0 23

22 19 16 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 4.5 64.0 23

23 18 3 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 64.0 23

24 17 62 Pete Rosales - Select Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.5 63.0 26

25 16 150 Leah Smith - NCTC Two Te Doc - 3579058 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 62.5 27

26 15 130 Lisa Passell - Select Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.5 62.5 27

27 14 92 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.5 62.5 27

28 13 84 Ellen Black - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 62.0 30

29 12 77 Keeley Vanek - Arturo - 982977 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 61.5 31

30 11 139 Jacque Weido - Select MS Star Gazer - 3469605 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 60.0 32
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31 10 57 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 6.0 60.0 32

32 9 39 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.0 36

33 8 170 Eliesa Wright - Holidoc Fine Pine - 5381048 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 9.5 58.5 37

34 7 82 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty - 2014-107 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 6.0 56.5 38

35 6 17 Terry Lundberg - Select Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 11.5 54.5 39

36 5 56 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 67.5 12

37 4 146 Laura Rodgers - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 64.5 21

38 3 73 Gail Sandidge - Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 6.0 60.0 32

39 2 176 Erin Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 484970 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 15.5 49.0 40

40 1 18 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonelslilrascal - pending -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 OP 6.5 60.0 32
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40 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

NOV

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 40.0 142 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 1 1.5 1.5 1 75 1

2 39.0 143 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 5232189 1.5 1.5 0.5 1 74.5 2

3 38.0 104 Arlette Reynolds - Select The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.5 1 1 1.5 74 3

4 37.0 132 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 0.5 0.5 1 1 73 4

5 36.0 87 Kylie Reis - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 71.5 5

6 35.0 92 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 6

7 34.0 149 Jill  Alexander - Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0 0 0.5 0.5 71 6

8 33.0 57 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 70.5 8

9 32.0 128 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 1 70.5 8

10 31.0 89 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 0.5 0.5 -1 0 70 10

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Bryan, TXShawn Holden

Maneuvers
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11 30.0 56 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 0 0 0 0 70 10

12 29.0 73 Gail Sandidge - Cee Quanah Dance - 2002 - 4205088 0 0 -0.5 0 69.5 12

13 28.0 21 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 0 0 -1 0.5 69.5 12

14 27.0 93 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 5230816 0 0.5 0.5 1 3 69 14

15 26.0 50 Cyndi Gunzer - BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 69 14

16 25.0 84 Ellen Black - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 0 0 -1 0 69 14

17 24.0 86 Anissa Cervera - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 3 69 14

18 23.0 179 Mike Radwanski - Playboys Sweet Pea - 2005 - 4658481 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 69 14

19 22.0 3 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 0 -0.5 -1 0 68.5 19

20 21.0 17 Terry Lundberg - Select Fletch In The Sand - 4894179 0 -1 -0.5 0 68.5 19
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21 20.0 29 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 0 0 -1 0 1 68 21

23 18.0 117 Leslie Thompson - Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0 0 -1 -1 68 21

23 18.0 42 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0 0 -1 -1 68 21

23 18.0 178 Jana Radwanski - Sweet Talking Merada - 2009 - 5241283 0 0 -1 -1 68 21

25 16.0 82 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty - 2014-107 -0.5 0 0 0.5 3 67 25

26 15.0 74 Randy Sandidge - EWD One Famous Zippo - 1998 - 3907788 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1 67 25

27 14.0 139 Jacque Weido - Select MS Star Gazer - 3469605 -0.5 -0.5 -1 -1 67 25

28 13.0 146 Laura Rodgers - CR Smooth As Pistol - 5239762 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 1 67 25

29 12.0 18 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonelslilrascal - pending -1 0 0 0.5 3 66.5 29

30 11.0 28 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 -1.5 0 0.5 0.5 3 66.5 29
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31 10.0 65 Angela Smith - Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 -0.5 -0.5 -1 -1 1 66 31

32 9.0 34 Lonnie Meredith - FF Roan Sandy - 2006 - 4784861 -1 0 0 0 3 66 31

33 8.0 16 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3 65 33

34 7.0 37 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 -1 0 0 -1 3 65 33

35 6.0 62 Pete Rosales - Select Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 64 35

36 5.0 130 Lisa Passell - Select Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 -1.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 3 62.5 36

37 4.0 48 Toni Trimble - Promise The Moon - 5312216 -1.5 0 -1.5 -1.5 4 61.5 37

38 3.0 109 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 447601 -1.5 -1 0 0.5 8 60 38

39 2.0 150 Leah Smith - NCTC Two Te Doc - 3579058 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 4 60 38

40 1.0 176 Erin Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 -1.5 -1.5 -1 -1 8 57 40
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